

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1) N/w:-	Ramdhani Mahab				ke
	Ghar Se Banaei Thakur				ke
	Ghar Tak (MMSY)				
2) Agency:-	Nijamuddin Ansari				
	At - Baluatal : po. Mahanw				
	East Champaran.				
3) Agreement No:-	SBD-54				
				2019-2020	
4) Date of work order:-	19/03/2020				
5) Contract date of comp:-	18/03/21.				

Item of work done -					
1) Constn of subgrade &					
earthen shoulder					
1) Box cutting by manual					
means:-					
-	2x24x30x	0.525	x0.100	=	75.60m ³
-	2x15x	0.525	x0.100	=	1.575m ³
					77.175m ³
(2) Constn of G.S.B by well					
graded material.					
(A) In Doo for BT road.					
	2x24x30x	0.525	x0.100	=	75.60m ³
	2x15x	0.525	x0.100	=	1.575m ³
					77.175m ³

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(B) Overlay for BT position -					
-	1x24	30x	4.050	0.100	291.60 m ³
-	1x15	4.050	x0.100		6.075 m ³
					<u>297.675 m³</u>
(C) Earthwork for pcc road -					
-	1x13	30x	3.75	0.100	146.25 m ³
-	1x10	3.75	x0.100		3.75 m ³
					<u>150.00 m³</u>
(D) Extra for levelling & pot Repair -					
	4x15	3.00 (av)	x0.100		18.00 m ³

(E) Deduct length of culvert-

$$2 \times 2 \times 4.05 \times 0.100 = (-) 1.62 \text{ m}^3$$

$$(A) + (B) + (C) + (D) + (E) = 541.23 \text{ m}^3$$

Abhishek
Soni
07/01/2024
JE

A. Malik
07/01/2024
SV

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of cost					
[1/30] Excavation of					
CD waste-					
Qty 52.94 m ³ (vide P-4)					
@ 285.17/m ³ ———					₹ 15085.00
[2/31] Sand filling in foundation					
as per dwg -					
Qty - 4.88 m ³ (vide P-4)					
@ 421.91/m ³ ———					₹ 2059.00
[3/33] Providing & laying					
PCC M15 in Open founda-					
tion-					
Qty. 7.56 m ³ (vide P-5)					
@ 5758.55/m ³ ———					₹ 43535.00
[4/38] Providing RCC M25 conc					
in box cell.					
Qty - 48.42 m ³ (vide P-5)					
@ 7367.40/m ³ ———					₹ 3,34,627.00
[5/39] Back filling behind					
abutment					
Qty. 28.80 m ³ (vide P-6)					
Continuation					3,95,306.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
@ 2498.09/m ³ ———					₹ 71,945.00
[6/40] Providing weep holes in Brick masonry - Qty 40 Nos (vide P-6)					
@ 90.59/each ———					₹ 3624.00
[7/42] Supplying Bitum & Placing of HYSD Bars - Qty - 3.22 MT (vide P-6)					
@ 61238.62/MT ———					₹ 1,97,188.00
[8/1] Constn of Refn & working Benchmarks Qty - 1.135 km (vide P-6)					
@ 10091.77/km ———					₹ 11,454.00
[9/2] Constn of refn pillar/ burette - Qty - 1.135 km (vide P-6)					
@ 9469.20/km ———					₹ 10,748.00
[10/3] Clearing & grubbing of road land - Qty - 0.34 hect (vide P-6)					
Continuation					690265.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
@ 49496.70/hect					₹ 16,829.00
(11/4) Constn of embankment					
with lead up to 1000 m					
Qty. 540.00 m ³ (vide P-6)					
@ 174.83/m ³					₹ 94,408.00
(12/6) Constn of embankment					
... lead up to 100 m -					
Qty 1250 m ³ (vide P-6)					
@ 58.59/m ³					₹ 73,238.00
(13/7) Box cutting by manual					
means-					
Qty. 77.175 m ³ (vide P-17)					
@ 74.10/m ³					₹ 5719.00
(14/9) Constn of G.S.B by					
well graded material.					
Qty. 541.23 m ³ (vide P-18)					
@ 2585.44/m ³					₹ 13,99,918.00
					22,79,777.00
less 0.81% as per agg. (C) 18466.00					
					2261311.00

Continuation

[illegible]